
Company First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email

Morrison Brothers Steve Allwein 255 Hemingway Lane Severna Park MD 21146 (563) 587-2148 sallwein@morbros.com

Sunoco, Inc Matthew Baum 10 Industrial Hwy, Bldg G Lester PA 19029 (610) 952-6672 mabaum@sunocoinc.com

PA Insurance Dept Richard Burgan 901 N 7th St Harrisburg PA 17102 (717) 783-8093 BProper@pa.gov

ICF International Kevin Burke 4000 Vine St Middletown PA 17078 (717) 838-5980 kburke@icfi.com

Pilot Travel Centers Keith Carlton 8445 Rambling Rose Dr Ooltewah TN 37363 (865) 850-4895 keith.carlton@pilottravelcenters.com

J.D. Rellek Dave Casamento 1155 Thompson Ave Severn MD 21144 (410) 519-9270 david@jdrellek.com

Sunoco - Auto Lab Bldg Jen Celeste 100 Green St Marcus Hook PA 19061 (610) 859-3493 jlceleste@sunocoinc.com

Pilot Flying J Mike Chapman 5508 Lonas Dr Knoxville TN 37909 (865) 253-5766 mike.chapman@peerlessmidwest.com

City of Philadelphia, Office of Fleet 

Management Marion Colby Land Title Bldg, 100 S Broad St Philadelphia PA 19110 (215) 686-1869 Marion.Colby@phila.gov

Ryan Environmental Jessica Eddy Route 4 Box 260 Bridgeport WV 26330 (304) 842-5578 jessica.eddy@ryanenv.com

J.D. Rellek Justin Fourtey 1155 Thompson Ave Severn MD 21144 (410) 519-9270 justin@jdrellek.com

PA Department of Corrections Frank Frey 1920 Technology Pkwy Mechanicsburg PA 17050 ffrey@pa.gov

Scot Lubricants LLC Adam Fritz 6 Horwith Dr Northampton PA 18067 (484) 275-7990 AFritz@ScotLubricants.com

PA Insurance Dept Sandra Frye 901 N 7th St Harrisburg PA 17102

Tim Hortert Painting and Tank Lining Ian Gamble 240 Faxonburg Rd Butler PA 16002 (724) 431-6096 teh1160@hotmail.com

Berks County Intermediate Unit Rodney Good PO Box 16050 Reading PA 19612 (610) 987-8615 rodgoo@berksiu.org

ICF International Jerry Hawk 4000 Bine St Middletown PA 17057 (724) 459-0612 jerryhawk@comcast.net

Borough of Chambersburg Jerry Howe 100 South Second St Chambersburg PA 17201 (717) 264-5151 kbard@chambersburgpa.gov

Borough of Chambersburg Michael Keefer 100 South Second St Chambersburg PA 17201 (717) 264-5151

Borough of Chambersburg Samuel Kellogg 100 South Second St Chambersburg PA 17201 (717) 264-5151

Miller Specialty Services Gregory Kish 1575 South River Rd Halifax PA 17032 (717) 433-8210 Kish@millerspecialtyservices.net

Crompco, LLC Ed Kubinsky 1815 Gallagher Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 (610) 276-5914 ed.kubinsky@crompco.com

Sunoco, Inc Kathleen McCaney

10 Industrial Hwy-MS4, Bldg G-

2W167 Lester PA 19029 (610) 833-3761 klmccaney@sunocoinc.com

Bolger Brothers, Inc Shawn McCauley 1028 Burns Ave Altoona PA 16601 (814) 944-4059

CB&I Richard McFarland 24 Reads Way New Castle DE 19720

Molesevich Environmental, LLC Mirissia Mekosh PO Box 654 Lewisburg PA 17837 (570) 524-2921

Star Gas Partners, LP Greg Schock PO Box 659 Douglassville PA 19518 (610) 323-4640 gschock@stargaslp.com

Molesevich Environmental, LLC Mike Molesevich PO Box 654 Lewisburg PA 17837 (570) 524-2921 mike@menviro.com



Reid Petroleum Corp Tony Nasiadka 100 W Genesee St Lockport NY 14094 (716) 434-2885 tnasiadka@reidpetroleum.com

J.D. Rellek Jeff Noseworthy 1155 Thompson Ave Severn MD 21144 (410) 519-9270 jeff@jdrellek.com 

Oransky Engineering John Oransky 374 West Ridge St Lansford PA 18232 (570) 645-3582 joransky@ptd.net

CB&I Kenneth Petro 24 Reads Way New Castle DE 19720 (302) 325-8407 arrodriguez@cbi.com

George I. Reitz & Sons, Inc John Pine 17214 Route 36 Brookville PA 15825 (412) 824-9976 jpine@gireitz.com

ECS, Inc Brian Pine 52 N Urania Ave Greensburg PA 15601 (724) 713-5157 bpine@ecsconsult.com

Baker Hughes David Ramirez 3154 Haynie Rd Custer WA 98240 (713) 503-0214 david.ramirez@bakerhughes.com

George I. Reitz & Sons, Inc Alan Reitz 17214 Route 36 Brookville PA 15825 (814) 553-0864 alreitz@gireitz.com

B&F Petroleum Installations, Inc Andy Richards 2121 Adams St Reading PA 19540 (610) 929-1113 arichardsbf@aol.com

HMT, Inc Rusty Shaw Richard.Shaw@hmttank.com
City of Philadelphia, Office of Fleet 

Management Ed Simon Land Title Bldg, 100 S Broad St Philadelphia PA 19110

Harris Environmental Stan Sowl 600 Stone House Rd Clarion PA 16214 (814) 764-5316 harris_environmental@yahoo.com

Bolger Brothers, Inc David Spochart 1028 Burns Ave Altoona PA 16601 (814) 944-4059 dspochart@bolgerbrothers.com

PA Insurance Dept Amy Steiner 901 N 7th St Harrisburg PA 17102

Tim Hortert Painting and Tank Lining James Tedeski 240 Faxonburg Rd Butler PA 16002 (724) 431-6096

Vanish Testing Services, Inc Kathy Vanish 47 Georges Lane Fryburg PA 16326 (814) 354-2389 vanishtesting@yahoo.com

Vanish Testing Services, Inc Mike Vanish 47 Georges Lane Fryburg PA 16326 (814) 354-2389 vanishtesting@yahoo.com
City of Philadelphia, Office of Fleet 

Management Lance Wilus Land Title Bldg, 100 S Broad St Philadelphia PA 19110 lance.wilus@phila.gov

Bolger Brothers, Inc 1028 Burns Ave Altoona PA 16601 (814) 944-4059
Compliance Management 

International Donielle Dziedzic 1350 Welsh Rd, Suite 200 North Wales PA 19454 (215) 699-4800


